
Vespa Elettrica EVE2000US2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   2 / 47

Index

Finished products........................................................................................................................................................................... 3

Alphanumeric index....................................................................................................................................................................... 4

Engine............................................................................................................................................................................................. 7

Table 01.02 - Engine, assembly................................................................................................................................................7

Table 01.15 - Crankcase cover - Crankcase cooling................................................................................................................. 8

Table 01.16 - Electric motor of traction...................................................................................................................................9

Table 01.25 - Reduction unit..................................................................................................................................................10

Table 01.35 - Rear brake - Brake jaw.....................................................................................................................................11

Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork...............................................................................................................................................12

Table 02.01 - Frame/bodywork.............................................................................................................................................. 12

Table 02.25 - Stand/s..............................................................................................................................................................13

Table 02.26 - Front shield...................................................................................................................................................... 14

Table 02.30 - Front glove-box - Knee-guard panel.................................................................................................................15

Table 02.31 - Central cover - Footrests..................................................................................................................................16

Table 02.32 - Side cover - Spoiler.......................................................................................................................................... 17

Table 02.33 - Wheel huosing - Mudguard............................................................................................................................. 18

Table 02.34 - Helmet huosing - Undersaddle........................................................................................................................ 19

Table 02.37 - Rear cover - Splash guard................................................................................................................................ 20

Table 02.38 - Plates - Emblems..............................................................................................................................................21

Table 02.39 - Saddle/seats..................................................................................................................................................... 22

Table 02.45 - Driving mirror/s................................................................................................................................................ 23

Table 02.46 - Locks................................................................................................................................................................. 24

Handlebars/Steering.....................................................................................................................................................................26

Table 03.01 - Handlebars coverages...................................................................................................................................... 26

Table 03.02 - Meter combination - Cruscotto........................................................................................................................27

Table 03.06 - Handlebars - Master cil....................................................................................................................................28

Suspensions - Wheels.................................................................................................................................................................. 29

Table 04.01 - Swinging arm....................................................................................................................................................29

Table 04.02 - Fork/steering tube - Steering bearing unit...................................................................................................... 30

Table 04.10 - Rear suspension - Shock absorber/s................................................................................................................ 32

Table 04.11 - Front wheel...................................................................................................................................................... 33

Table 04.12 - Rear wheel....................................................................................................................................................... 34

Braking system - Transmissions................................................................................................................................................... 35

Table 05.01 - Brakes pipes - Calipers..................................................................................................................................... 35

Table 05.03 - Transmissions....................................................................................................................................................36

Electrical system...........................................................................................................................................................................37

Table 06.01 - Selectors - Switches - Buttons..........................................................................................................................37

Table 06.03 - Front headlamps - Turn signal lamps...............................................................................................................38

Table 06.04 - Rear headlamps - Turn signal lamps................................................................................................................ 39

Table 06.05 - Remote control switches - Battery - Horn....................................................................................................... 41

Table 06.06 - Voltage Regulators - Electronic Control Units (ecu) - H.T. Coil......................................................................... 43

Table 06.08 - Main cable harness.......................................................................................................................................... 44

Table 06.12 - Electrical system components..........................................................................................................................46



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   3 / 47

Finished products

Code Validity
EVE2HVCCA2 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
EVE2HVCUS2 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   4 / 47

Code No. table Pos.
002440 02.25 3
002440 04.01 11
002440 04.01 15
002440 04.01 5
002440 04.01 7
002440 04.10 8
002440 06.05 30
003054 06.12 15
003056 06.12 18
003056 06.12 22
003056 06.12 26
003208 01.16 15

0037514 04.02 8
006422 04.02 6
006635 04.02 41
006652 01.25 3
006731 04.02 5
006964 06.12 9
006965 06.03 4
006975 06.04 5
006976 04.02 49
006976 05.03 11
008372 06.04 12

0111094 04.02 7
012533 02.32 12
012535 04.02 21
012535 06.03 16
012535 06.04 26
012538 02.45 2
012538 02.45 5
012543 03.06 3
012789 04.02 44
012789 04.12 8
013755 06.12 4
013763 02.37 20
013836 02.31 16
013836 06.06 21
013880 06.08 16
015330 03.06 5
015585 02.46 12
015727 06.03 9
015727 06.05 5
015792 04.11 2
015911 02.37 15
015996 02.37 19
016404 02.37 21
016404 06.12 14
016406 06.08 15
016406 06.12 17
016406 06.12 21
016406 06.12 25
016406 06.12 3
016408 04.02 23
016408 04.10 4
016603 06.06 10
016604 02.45 3
016604 02.45 6
016626 06.03 15
016670 02.37 16
016670 03.06 11
018536 06.03 5
018644 06.12 13
020008 04.10 10
020104 02.37 22
021108 04.10 5
021114 04.02 42
021210 04.02 22

Code No. table Pos.
021210 06.03 17
021210 06.04 27
021216 01.16 13
031090 02.32 11
119219 04.02 4
123394 03.06 16
127927 05.01 6
145298 05.03 12
145298 06.08 22
149104 04.02 33
157716 02.26 7
157716 02.30 6
157716 02.31 20
157716 06.05 33
174085 04.02 19
174088 04.02 20
174874 04.02 16
177408 04.02 26
177414 04.02 34
177436 04.02 29
177442 04.02 36
177443 04.02 35
177445 04.02 25
177451 04.02 2
177494 04.02 30
177521 04.02 27
177609 04.02 43
178150 04.10 2
178790 04.01 10
178790 04.01 14
178790 06.05 29
179640 05.03 3
180859 02.33 9
180859 06.04 25
181351 02.37 7
181746 06.04 2
191002 01.25 18
191117 06.08 41
192598 06.03 10
194423 04.12 7
198513 04.02 3

1A005257 06.12 11
1A0092725 01.16 1
1A009276 01.15 7

1A0092775 01.25 1
1A0100675 06.12 1
1A010077 06.05 11
1A010643 01.15 12
1A010645 01.16 16
1A010657 01.16 9
1A010670 01.16 10
1A010748 01.16 14
1A010761 01.16 11
1A013080 06.12 10

1A0132845 06.12 7
1A0133975 01.25 12
1A013407 01.25 14
1A013411 01.25 13

1A0140155 01.25 15
1B000112 02.32 6
1B000116 06.04 4

1B00055150000C 02.37 12
1B000588 02.30 4
1B000944 02.38 3

1B0009865 06.05 9
1B001078 02.38 5
1B001591 06.06 15

Code No. table Pos.
1B001876 02.46 5
1B003298 02.46 20
1B003333 02.30 1

1B003333000HV 02.30 1
1B0035230000C 02.30 3

1B003658 02.30 17
1B003712 02.01 2
1B004020 02.46 2
1B004022 02.46 1
1B004151 02.46 29

1B0041935 02.01 1
1B004193500HV 02.01 1

1B004253 06.05 21
1B004268 03.01 1

1B004268000HV 03.01 1
1B004309 03.02 3
1B004441 02.46 15
1B004444 02.34 1
1B004452 03.02 2
1B004454 02.37 3
1B004501 06.08 8
1B004502 06.08 9
1B004540 06.08 10
1B004633 06.05 27
1B004634 06.05 26
1B004635 06.05 25

1B004642000C1 02.39 1
1B004644 06.06 4
1B004703 04.01 8
1B004704 04.01 12
1B004880 06.05 7
1B004930 02.37 5
1B004931 02.37 4
1B004967 06.05 8
1B005187 06.05 19
1B005209 02.26 1

1B005209000HV 02.26 1
1B005386 06.06 12
1B005388 06.06 8
1B005401 06.06 19

1B005432R 03.06 1
1B005436 06.01 2
1B005436 06.01 9
1B005469 03.01 2

1B005469000HV 03.01 2
1B005488 06.08 35
1B005491 02.32 2

1B005491000HV 02.32 2
1B005496 06.08 33
1B005497 06.08 32
1B005538 01.15 2

1B005538000HU 01.15 1
1B005539 01.15 6
1B005540 04.01 19
1B005548 06.08 20

1B0057565 06.05 16
1B005758 01.15 2
1B005958 06.05 17
1B005960 02.37 1
1B006014 06.12 27
1B006291 02.46 6
1C000291 04.02 38
1C000383 04.02 39
1C000523 04.02 45
1C000590 02.39 7
1C000608 04.01 13
1C000608 04.01 9



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   5 / 47

Code No. table Pos.
1C000608 06.05 28
1C001165 04.02 12
1C001969 04.02 31

1C0019705 04.02 28
1C001980 05.03 2

1C002059R 05.01 7
1C002692 02.25 2
1C002702 02.25 8
1C002906 05.03 1
1C002908 02.25 1
1C002966 05.01 5
1C003149 04.10 1
1C003181 04.10 6

1C0032435 04.01 1
1C003244 04.01 3
1C003245 04.01 2
1C003390 04.02 18
1C003531 04.02 47
1C003543 05.03 7
1C003561 04.12 1
1C003563 04.11 1
1C003605 04.12 9
1C003734 05.03 8
1C003735 04.12 3
1C003736 04.11 5

1C004068R 04.02 15
1C004275 05.03 9
1C004342 04.11 6

1C0044755 04.02 1
1C004537 02.25 4
1C004561 05.01 8
1D000071 06.08 24
1D000085 06.04 13
1D000228 06.08 23
1D000242 06.03 13
1D000243 06.03 11
1D000244 06.04 18
1D000245 06.04 20
1D000255 02.33 5
1D000256 02.33 4
1D000261 06.04 10
1D000261 06.04 8
1D000314 06.04 14
1D000383 06.12 30
1D000687 06.04 23
1D000688 06.04 22
1D001098 06.08 28
1D001143 02.46 14
1D001143 06.08 37
1D001338 02.46 10
1D001982 02.46 11
1D001984 06.01 8
1D002094 03.02 1
1D002118 06.04 1
1D002258 06.06 14
1D002457 02.37 9
1D002469 06.01 1
1D002511 06.06 7
1D002753 06.06 14
1D002759 06.03 1
1D002780 06.08 38
1D002781 06.12 31
1D002802 06.08 1

1D0028335 06.08 19
1G000303 02.38 10

231284 06.05 4
231590 06.06 13

Code No. table Pos.
248419 01.15 5
248419 02.46 13
248419 06.04 6
252420 02.30 15
252945 06.08 4
253937 02.46 9
254485 02.30 8
254485 02.31 11
254485 02.37 14
254485 02.46 25
254485 05.01 9
254485 06.05 36
254485 06.06 6
254485 06.08 18
257614 02.30 18
258904 06.12 6
259349 06.01 6
259577 03.01 3
265249 03.06 17
265636 03.01 4
266724 01.35 5
266845 04.01 17
266845 06.05 23
267038 04.10 3
267917 03.06 4
267948 03.06 18
268158 04.10 7
268596 02.32 9
269134 06.12 29
269755 01.25 9
270215 06.12 5
270310 05.03 4
271740 04.01 18
271740 06.05 24
273099 04.12 5
273754 02.25 5
274369 05.01 10
288245 02.33 3
290404 06.08 7
290860 06.08 5
291499 06.08 3

2920225 06.04 15
292507 06.08 6
296456 02.39 5
297275 02.30 13
297498 02.30 16
297498 02.31 15
297498 06.01 3
297498 06.04 16
298594 02.46 7
298729 02.39 4
298729 05.03 14
298731 02.46 3
298838 02.46 8
299557 02.32 5
299559 02.32 4
299972 02.30 22

2D000305 06.06 18
2H002845000A1 02.38 4
2H002849000A1 02.38 6
2H002850000A1 02.38 7

414837 06.12 2
414838 01.35 8

4789845 01.25 2
479882 02.33 8
479882 02.37 6
484123 06.05 15

Code No. table Pos.
485703 01.25 10
487115 01.25 19
487948 01.25 8
497042 03.06 13
497484 06.05 6
560045 04.01 4
560045 04.01 6
561433 04.02 11

56294R5 01.35 3
563728 04.12 6
56395R 04.02 37
564215 01.35 6
564645 05.03 5
564683 03.06 15
567642 06.05 20
576464 02.38 1
576565 06.08 40
576702 02.38 11
576704 02.38 8
576708 02.38 12
576953 02.38 9
577128 02.46 19
577399 02.30 12
577400 02.30 11
577492 02.39 3
577620 02.30 23
577620 02.46 23
577861 02.30 10
58034R 06.05 1
581142 06.06 11
581248 02.25 7
581249 02.25 6
58200R 02.46 4

58233R5 02.37 23
582691 02.37 18
582922 06.04 24
582930 06.08 2
582988 06.01 7
582990 02.46 18
583282 06.08 27
584121 02.46 22
584332 06.03 12
584332 06.03 14
584332 06.04 19
584332 06.04 21
584520 06.08 31
597150 04.02 24
597150 05.01 3
597679 04.11 4
597679 04.12 2
597914 04.01 16
597914 06.05 22
601026 04.02 46
601205 04.12 4
615795 02.37 10
615795 06.06 20
615796 06.12 8
639560 06.08 30
640063 02.37 8
641204 06.12 16
641204 06.12 20
641204 06.12 24
641814 06.08 39
642032 06.01 10
642317 06.06 17
642662 06.03 2
647383 01.35 5



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   6 / 47

Code No. table Pos.
647384 01.35 4
649910 04.02 40
650075 04.02 10
650693 04.02 9
651356 05.01 2
656219 02.38 2
657046 03.06 9
657135 02.30 2
666845 03.06 7
666965 03.06 8
668767 04.02 17
668874 03.06 2

673610000C 06.04 28
673612 02.31 1

67361200HV 02.31 1
673618 02.30 14

67361800HV 02.30 14
673619 02.31 18

67361900HV 02.31 18
673622 02.31 5
673623 02.31 17
673627 02.32 1

67362700HV 02.32 1
673634 02.32 7
673637 02.32 8
673644 02.33 1

67364400HV 02.33 1
6743225 02.01 3
674399 02.46 21

675052000C 02.31 8
675053000C 02.31 9

675413 03.01 6
67541300HV 03.01 6

675431 03.01 5
67543100HV 03.01 5

675478 02.30 19
675489 02.30 21
675490 02.30 20
675662 02.32 3
680228 06.06 16
680253 06.03 7
680254 06.03 8
680255 06.04 9
680256 06.04 7
709047 04.02 32
709047 04.11 3
709047 05.01 4
709052 06.05 18
709099 05.03 10
709116 06.05 3
709674 04.02 48
709674 05.03 6
804457 02.33 7
825079 03.02 4
825667 01.16 8
827085 01.16 19
82878R 01.16 5
828862 01.35 7
82899R 01.25 4
830056 06.08 17
830061 01.16 17
830061 06.06 9
832130 01.16 18
844483 04.10 9
847930 01.25 16
848983 01.15 11
854811 06.06 2

Code No. table Pos.
874549 06.08 14
875970 01.16 12
880285 01.15 4
880682 01.16 7
959559 01.15 10
969224 04.02 14
969224 06.08 34
969296 06.12 23
969296 06.12 28

AP8150509 06.06 3
AP8152277 06.05 13
AP8224163 02.33 6

B005195 02.37 11
B005195 06.06 22

B0143415 01.25 11
B014367 01.16 2
B014367 01.25 5
B014368 01.16 3
B015957 01.16 6
B015959 01.16 4
B016426 02.39 6
B016476 01.35 1
B016477 01.35 2
B016772 01.25 7
B016777 02.46 24
B016777 06.05 2
B016777 06.08 13
B016777 06.08 25
B016792 01.15 8

B0167965 06.03 3
B016805 01.25 6
B044414 06.06 1

CM006903 05.03 13
CM006908 06.08 26
CM012851 02.46 26
CM012852 02.46 27
CM013201 02.46 28
CM013201 06.08 29
CM017403 06.03 6
CM017405 06.04 11
CM017406 06.04 17
CM017408 02.31 3
CM017408 02.37 17
CM017408 06.05 38
CM017410 02.31 7
CM017410 06.05 32
CM023701 02.46 16
CM063809 03.06 14
CM065704 05.01 1
CM074902 03.06 12
CM087716 03.06 6
CM162203 01.25 17
CM178601 02.31 4
CM178601 02.31 6
CM178601 06.01 4
CM178601 06.05 37
CM178603 02.26 6
CM178603 02.30 5
CM178603 02.31 19
CM178603 06.01 5
CM178603 06.05 31
CM178603 06.08 36
CM178610 02.31 2
CM179201 02.30 7
CM179201 02.32 10
CM179201 02.33 2
CM179201 02.37 2

Code No. table Pos.
CM179201 06.05 34
CM179202 02.26 2
CM179202 02.30 24
CM179202 02.46 17
CM179301 02.37 13
CM179301 04.01 20
CM179301 06.05 35
CM179301 06.06 5
CM179301 06.08 21
CM179302 02.31 10
CM179302 02.39 2
CM179302 04.02 13
CM179302 06.05 10
CM180701 03.06 10
CM180701 06.08 11
CM180701 06.08 12
CM180702 03.02 5
CM261901 02.45 4
CM261902 02.45 1
CM291301 01.15 9

CM2914015 01.02 1
CM293601 06.05 14
CM293701 06.05 12
CM297201 06.12 19
CM297202 06.12 12
CM297505 02.26 5
CM297705 02.26 4
CM297805 02.26 3
CM298405 02.26 9
CM298505 02.26 10
CM298605 02.31 14
CM298705 02.26 8
CM298805 02.31 13

D9004468091 01.15 3
D9004468091 02.30 9
D9004468091 02.31 12
D9004468091 06.04 3



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   7 / 47

Group Engine
Code 01.02

Description Engine, assembly
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 CM2914015 Motor kit 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   8 / 47

Group Engine
Code 01.15

Description Crankcase cover - Crankcase cooling
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B005538000HU Engine cover 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

2 1B005758 Complete engine cover 1
2 1B005538 Engine cover 1
3 D9004468091 Gripper clip 2
4 880285 Torx Screw 4
5 248419 Spring plate M5 2
6 1B005539 Engine cover frame 1
7 1A009276 Transmission cover 1
8 B016792 Screw w/ flange M6x30 4
9 CM291301 Complete fixed engine speed sensor 1
10 959559 Hex socket screw M4x16 2
11 848983 O-Ring seal ring 1
12 1A010643 Cover gasket 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   9 / 47

Group Engine
Code 01.16

Description Electric motor of traction
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1A0092725 Drive carter 1
2 B014367 Radial bearing 15x42x13 2
3 B014368 Radial bearing 20x47x14 1
4 B015959 Circlip 25x26,9x1,2 1
5 82878R Gasket ring 20-32-7 1
6 B015957 Locating dowel 2
7 880682 Radial bearing 17x40x12 1
8 825667 Circlip 1
9 1A010657 pipe 1
10 1A010670 Stator 1
11 1A010761 Electric motor rotor. 1
12 875970 Belleville spring 1
13 021216 Nut 1
14 1A010748 Rotary speed sensor 1
15 003208 Cotter pin 1
16 1A010645 Stator cable retainer plate 1
17 830061 Screw w/ flange M5x16 3
18 832130 Complete oil level dipstick 1
19 827085 Gasket ring 14,43x9,19x2,62 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   10 / 47

Group Engine
Code 01.25

Description Reduction unit
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1A0092775 Complete reducer cover 1
2 4789845 Radial bearing 25x52x15 1
3 006652 Snap ring 1
4 82899R Gasket ring 1
5 B014367 Radial bearing 15x42x13 1
6 B016805 Screw w/ flange M8x45 4
7 B016772 Screw w/ flange M8x35 3
8 487948 Hose clamp 1
9 269755 Hex socket screw M8x12 1
10 485703 Washer 8.2x12x1 1
11 B0143415 Wheel axle Z=56 1
12 1A0133975 Electric crankshaft 1
13 1A013411 Washer 1
14 1A013407 Wave spring 2
15 1A0140155 Lay-shaft assy with i.p. 1
16 847930 Reduction unit cover gasket 1
17 CM162203 Reduction unit breather pipe assembly 1
18 191002 Spring 2
19 487115 Cover 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   11 / 47

Group Engine
Code 01.35

Description Rear brake - Brake jaw
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 B016476 Brake lever shaft 1
2 B016477 O-Ring seal ring 2
3 56294R5 Pair of Rear brake shoes 1
4 647384 Brake shoes return spring 2
5 647383 Plate 1
5 266724 Plate 2
6 564215 Rear brake control lever 1
7 828862 Square nut 1
8 414838 screw M6x35 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   12 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.01

Description Frame/bodywork
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B0041935 Body with IP. 1
1 1B004193500HV Body with U.P., painted 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
2 1B003712 Lock support 1
3 6743225 Leg shield with cataphoresis coating 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   13 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.25

Description Stand/s
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C002908 Stand with U.P. (unmovable parts) 1
2 1C002692 Hexagon head screw 1
3 002440 Self locking nut M10 1
4 1C004537 Spacer 1
5 273754 O-ring 4
6 581249 Spring 1
7 581248 Spring 1
8 1C002702 Pad 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   14 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.26

Description Front shield
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B005209000HV Painted steering cover 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

1 1B005209 Steering column cover 1
2 CM179202 screw 1
3 CM297805 Upper emblem 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
4 CM297705 Central emblem 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
5 CM297505 Lower emblem 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
6 CM178603 Self tapping screw D4.2x13 14
7 157716 Expansion plug 14
8 CM298705 Right-hand shield edge 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
9 CM298405 Left-hand shield edge 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
10 CM298505 Central shield edge 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   15 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.30

Description Front glove-box - Knee-guard panel
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B003333 Front glove comp. 1
1 1B003333000HV Front glove comp. 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
2 657135 Plastic plug 1
3 1B0035230000C Lh pocket 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
4 1B000588 Flap 1
5 CM178603 Self tapping screw D4.2x13 2
6 157716 Expansion plug 2
7 CM179201 Metric screw M6x22 4
8 254485 Spring plate M6 4
9 D9004468091 Gripper clip 8
10 577861 Lever 1
11 577400 Pin 1
12 577399 Spring 1
13 297275 Gasket 1
14 673618 Top case door 1
14 67361800HV Painted top box flap 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
15 252420 Square 1
16 297498 Self tapping screw 6
17 1B003658 Spring 1
18 257614 Door fixing bracket 2
19 675478 Lockup hook door 1
20 675490 Plate 2
21 675489 Lever assembly 1
22 299972 Special screw 1
23 577620 Self locking nut 1
24 CM179202 screw 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   16 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.31

Description Central cover - Footrests
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 67361200HV Painted footrest 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

1 673612 Footrest 1
2 CM178610 Self-tapping screw 2
3 CM017408 Plate 2
4 CM178601 Self tapping screw D4.2x16 2
5 673622 1
6 CM178601 Self tapping screw D4.2x16 4
7 CM017410 Spring plate 4
8 675052000C Left-hand passenger footrest 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
9 675053000C Right-hand passenger footrest 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
10 CM179302 Metric screw TBC 2
11 254485 Spring plate M6 2
12 D9004468091 Gripper clip 4
13 CM298805 RH side edge 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
14 CM298605 LH side edge 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
15 297498 Self tapping screw 14
16 013836 Washer 14
17 673623 Kit strips, footboard 1
18 67361900HV Painted spark plug inspection cover 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
18 673619 Spark plug insp. door 1
19 CM178603 Self tapping screw D4.2x13 1
20 157716 Expansion plug 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   17 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.32

Description Side cover - Spoiler
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 67362700HV Right-hand spoiler terminal 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

1 673627 Right-hand spoiler terminal 1
2 1B005491000HV Left-hand spoiler terminal 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
2 1B005491 Left-hand spoiler terminal 1
3 675662 Spoiler cover 2
4 299559 Cover 1
5 299557 Cover 2
6 1B000112 Cover 1
7 673634 Handle 1
8 673637 Plug 1
9 268596 Plug screw 1
10 CM179201 Metric screw M6x22 2
11 031090 Hex screw 2
12 012533 Notched washer 6,6x11x0 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   18 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.33

Description Wheel huosing - Mudguard
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 67364400HV Front mudguard 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

1 673644 Front mudguard 1
2 CM179201 Metric screw M6x22 3
3 288245 Self locking nut M6 1
4 1D000256 RH reflector support 1
5 1D000255 LH reflector support 1
6 AP8224163 Reflector, amber 2
7 804457 Stop nut M5-6H DIN 985 2
8 479882 Spacer 2
9 180859 Plate 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   19 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.34

Description Helmet huosing - Undersaddle
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B004444 Helmet compartment 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   20 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.37

Description Rear cover - Splash guard
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B005960 Tank cover 1
2 CM179201 Metric screw M6x22 4
3 1B004454 Internal helmet holder plug 1
4 1B004931 Button 1
5 1B004930 Flange 1
6 479882 Spacer 3
7 181351 Spring plate 3
8 640063 End of the stroke switch 1
9 1D002457 End of the stroke switch 1
10 615795 TCCEI screw M3x16 1
11 B005195 Self locking nut m3 1
12 1B00055150000C Rear protection 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
13 CM179301 Screw M6x16 2
14 254485 Spring plate M6 2
15 015911 Self tapping screw 4,2x16 2
16 016670 Washer 4,5x12x1 2
17 CM017408 Plate 2
18 582691 License plate 1
19 015996 Screw M4x12 3
20 013763 Flat washer 4,2x12x1 3
21 016404 Flat washer 4,2x7,6x0,9 3
22 020104 Nut M4 3
23 58233R5 Rear retroreflector 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   21 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.38

Description Plates - Emblems
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 576464 Shield "Piaggio" 1
2 656219 """Vespa"" front label" 1
3 1B000944 "Vespa" name plate 1
4 2H002845000A1 Name plate "Elettrica" 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
5 1B001078 Name plate "Vespa For children" 1
6 2H002849000A1 Front wheel stickers kit 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
7 2H002850000A1 Rear wheel stickers kit 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
8 576704 "Safety" plate 1
9 576953 Name plate "No pets" 1
10 1G000303 Tyre pressure label 1
11 576702 Battery decal 1
12 576708 Accessories sticker 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   22 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.39

Description Saddle/seats
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B004642000C1 Saddle assembly black 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

2 CM179302 Metric screw TBC 4
3 577492 Pad 2
4 298729 Hose clamp 1
5 296456 Stop buffer 2
6 B016426 Screw w/ flange M6x14 4
7 1C000590 Tool set, standard l/jack 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   23 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.45

Description Driving mirror/s
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 CM261902 RH rearview mirror 1
2 012538 Washer 1
3 016604 Washer 1
4 CM261901 LH rearview mirror 1
5 012538 Washer 1
6 016604 Washer 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   24 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.46

Description Locks
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B004022 Lock kit 1
2 1B004020 Hewn key with transponder 2
3 298731 Gasket ring 1
4 58200R Immobilizer antenna 1
5 1B001876 Lock body 1
6 1B006291 Complete lock block 1
7 298594 Flat washer 1
8 298838 Cylinder retainer spring 1
9 253937 Spring 1
10 1D001338 Key switch 1
11 1D001982 Bike finder 1
12 015585 Self-tapping screw M5x12 1
13 248419 Spring plate M5 1
14 1D001143 Wiring clip 1
15 1B004441 Saddle lock support 1
16 CM023701 Saddle lock 1
17 CM179202 screw 4
18 582990 Solenoid valve 1
19 577128 Joint 1
20 1B003298 Saddle tightening spring actuator 1
21 674399 Actuator support bracket 1
22 584121 Hexagonal-head screw 2
23 577620 Self locking nut 2
24 B016777 Screw w/ flange M6x16 1
25 254485 Spring plate M6 1
26 CM012851 Actuator-lever saddle transmission 1
27 CM012852 Saddle cable 1
28 CM013201 Spring 3



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   25 / 47

Group Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
Code 02.46

Description Locks
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

29 1B004151 Cable retaining clip 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   26 / 47

Group Handlebars/Steering
Code 03.01

Description Handlebars coverages
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B004268 Upper handlebar cover 1
1 1B004268000HV Upper handlebar cover 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
2 1B005469000HV Handlebar lower cover 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
2 1B005469 Handlebar lower cover 1
3 259577 screw 2
4 265636 screw 2
5 67543100HV Right cap 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
5 675431 RH plug 1
6 67541300HV LH plug 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]
6 675413 LH plug 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   27 / 47

Group Handlebars/Steering
Code 03.02

Description Meter combination - Cruscotto
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1D002094 Instrument cluster 1
2 1B004452 Complete Rear Cover 1
3 1B004309 Instrument support 4
4 825079 Screw M5x16 4
5 CM180702 Self tapping screw 4



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   28 / 47

Group Handlebars/Steering
Code 03.06

Description Handlebars - Master cil.
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1B005432R Handlebar with U.P. 1
2 668874 Hex socket screw 1
3 012543 Flat elastic washer with internal toothing 17x10,3x2 1
4 267917 Flat washer 18x10,2x2,5 1
5 015330 Nut M10 1
6 CM087716 Gas control sleeve 1
7 666845 Grip, r.h. 1
8 666965 Grip, l.h. 1
9 657046 Spring 2
10 CM180701 Self tapping screw D4x16 3
11 016670 Washer 4,5x12x1 2
12 CM074902 Front master cilinder Heng Tong 1
13 497042 Brake lever 1
14 CM063809 Sleeve with rear brake lever 1
15 564683 Rear brake control lever 1
16 123394 Screw with bushing 1
17 265249 Screw with nut 1
18 267948 Spring 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   29 / 47

Group Suspensions - Wheels
Code 04.01

Description Swinging arm
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C0032435 Swingarm 2
2 1C003245 Plate, l.h. 1
3 1C003244 Plate, r.h. 1
4 560045 Hex socket screw M10x80 2
5 002440 Self locking nut M10 2
6 560045 Hex socket screw M10x80 2
7 002440 Self locking nut M10 2
8 1B004703 LH clamp 1
9 1C000608 Hex screw 1
10 178790 Flat washer 1
11 002440 Self locking nut M10 1
12 1B004704 RH clamp 1
13 1C000608 Hex screw 1
14 178790 Flat washer 1
15 002440 Self locking nut M10 2
16 597914 Hex socket screw M12x324 1
17 266845 Washer 1
18 271740 Nut M12 1
19 1B005540 Device bracket with I.P: 1
20 CM179301 Screw M6x16 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   30 / 47

Group Suspensions - Wheels
Code 04.02

Description Fork/steering tube - Steering bearing unit
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C0044755 Steering tube complete with arm 1
2 177451 Piston pin 1
3 198513 Roller cage 2
4 119219 Gasket ring 2
5 006731 Gasket 2
6 006422 Circlip 1
7 0111094 Steering tube ring nut 1
8 0037514 Washer of the steering 1
9 650693 Upper thrust ring 1
10 650075 Lower steering bearing 1
11 561433 Front suspension arm cover 1
12 1C001165 Front suspension cover 1
13 CM179302 Metric screw TBC 1
14 969224 Nut 1
15 1C004068R Front shock absorber 1
16 174874 Pad 1
17 668767 Bracket 1
18 1C003390 Brake pipe support bracket 1
19 174085 Pad 1
20 174088 Washer 1
21 012535 Washer 1
22 021210 Nut 1
23 016408 Spring washer 13,75x8,15x4,5 2
24 597150 screw 2
25 177445 Washer 1
26 177408 O-ring 1
27 177521 Ring 1
28 1C0019705 Pin and shock absorber support 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   31 / 47

Group Suspensions - Wheels
Code 04.02

Description Fork/steering tube - Steering bearing unit
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

29 177436 Drawn cap 2
30 177494 Ring 1
31 1C001969 Gasket ring 1
32 709047 Spring washer 2
33 149104 Hex socket screw M8x40 2
34 177414 Washer 1
35 177443 Gasket ring 1
36 177442 Roller cage 1
37 56395R Brake disc 1
38 1C000291 Hex screw 5
39 1C000383 Front wheel hub 1
40 649910 Bearing 1
41 006635 Snap ring 1
42 021114 Nut 1
43 177609 Cap 1
44 012789 Split pin 1
45 1C000523 Cover 1
46 601026 Cover 1
47 1C003531 Plug 1
48 709674 Hex socket screw M6x20 1
49 006976 Spring washer 12x6,4x0,5 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   32 / 47

Group Suspensions - Wheels
Code 04.10

Description Rear suspension - Shock absorber/s
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C003149 Complete rear shock absorber 1
2 178150 Upper buffer 1
3 267038 Flat washer 1
4 016408 Spring washer 13,75x8,15x4,5 1
5 021108 Nut M8 1
6 1C003181 Rear shock absorber fixing bracket 1
7 268158 Screw w/ flange M10 1
8 002440 Self locking nut M10 1
9 844483 Hex socket screw M8x50 2
10 020008 Nut M8 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   33 / 47

Group Suspensions - Wheels
Code 04.11

Description Front wheel
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C003563 Front wheel 1
2 015792 screw M8x30 5
3 709047 Spring washer 5
4 597679 Tubeless valve 1
5 1C003736 Front tyre 110/70-12" 1
6 1C004342 Spacer 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   34 / 47

Group Suspensions - Wheels
Code 04.12

Description Rear wheel
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C003561 Rear wheel 2.75 x 12" 1
2 597679 Tubeless valve 1
3 1C003735 Rear tyre 120/70-11" 1
4 601205 Spacer 1
5 273099 Plain washer 34,8x16,2x3 1
6 563728 Nut M16x13 1
7 194423 Nut hold cap 1
8 012789 Split pin 1
9 1C003605 Cover 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   35 / 47

Group Braking system - Transmissions
Code 05.01

Description Brakes pipes - Calipers
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 CM065704 Caliper (Heng Tong) 1
2 651356 (Heng Tong) Brake pads couple 2
3 597150 screw 2
4 709047 Spring washer 2
5 1C002966 Front brake hydraulic piping 1
6 127927 Gasket 2
7 1C002059R Special screw 1
8 1C004561 Hose clamp 1
9 254485 Spring plate M6 1
10 274369 Hex socket screw M6x12 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   36 / 47

Group Braking system - Transmissions
Code 05.03

Description Transmissions
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1C002906 Rear brake transmission 1
2 1C001980 Registro freno posteriore 1
3 179640 Adjuster pin 1
4 270310 Registro freno posteriore 1
5 564645 Plate 1
6 709674 Hex socket screw M6x20 1
7 1C003543 Hose clamp 2
8 1C003734 Hose clamp 1
9 1C004275 Clamp 1
10 709099 Hex socket screw M6x16 3
11 006976 Spring washer 12x6,4x0,5 3
12 145298 Lock-strap L=180mm 1
13 CM006903 Pipes/cables retainer spring 1
14 298729 Hose clamp 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   37 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.01

Description Selectors - Switches - Buttons
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1D002469 LH electric control device 1
2 1B005436 Lower left shell 1
3 297498 Self tapping screw 2
4 CM178601 Self tapping screw D4.2x16 2
5 CM178603 Self tapping screw D4.2x13 4
6 259349 Screw M4,2x13 2
7 582988 Saddle opening button 1
8 1D001984 RH electric control device 1
9 1B005436 Lower left shell 1
10 642032 Button 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   38 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.03

Description Front headlamps - Turn signal lamps
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1D002759 Reflector, assy. LED 1
2 642662 Headlight frame 1
3 B0167965 Torx convex big end screw M5x16 4
4 006965 Washer 5.3x10x10 4
5 018536 Self-tap screw 3,5x13 2
6 CM017403 Spring plate 2
7 680253 LH position light 1
8 680254 RH daylight running light 1
9 015727 Self tapping screw 2,9x9,5 2
10 192598 Cap 2
11 1D000243 Blinker r 1
12 584332 Lamp 12V-10W 1
13 1D000242 Blinker l 1
14 584332 Lamp 12V-10W 1
15 016626 Plain washer 10,4x18x2 2
16 012535 Washer 2
17 021210 Nut 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   39 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.04

Description Rear headlamps - Turn signal lamps
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1D002118 Taillight 1
2 181746 Lamp 12V-10W 1
3 D9004468091 Gripper clip 2
4 1B000116 Knob 1
5 006975 Washer Ø5,3xØ10x0,5 1
6 248419 Spring plate M5 1
7 680256 Side light DX 1
8 1D000261 Halogen Lamp 12V-6W 1
9 680255 Side light SX 1
10 1D000261 Halogen Lamp 12V-6W 1
11 CM017405 Spring plate 2
12 008372 Screw d3,5x13 2
13 1D000085 Complete license plate light 1
14 1D000314 License plate light glass 1
15 2920225 12V-5W bulb 1
16 297498 Self tapping screw 2
17 CM017406 Plate 2
18 1D000244 Left rear turn indicator 1
19 584332 Lamp 12V-10W 1
20 1D000245 Right rear turn indicator 1
21 584332 Lamp 12V-10W 1
22 1D000688 Rear reflector support DX 1
23 1D000687 LH rear reflector mount 1
24 582922 Reflector 2
25 180859 Plate 2
26 012535 Washer 2
27 021210 Nut 2
28 673610000C License plate light cover 1 Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   40 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.04

Description Rear headlamps - Turn signal lamps
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

Colour:Grey 719/C[719/C]



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   41 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.05

Description Remote control switches - Battery - Horn
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 58034R Horn 1
2 B016777 Screw w/ flange M6x16 1
3 709116 Nut 1
4 231284 Buzzer 1
5 015727 Self tapping screw 2,9x9,5 2
6 497484 Yuasa battery YTX5L-BS 1
7 1B004880 Battery adapter 1
8 1B004967 Battery holder tray 1
9 1B0009865 Battery clamp 1
10 CM179302 Metric screw TBC 2
11 1A010077 Battery assembly 1
12 CM293701 Battery negative cable 1
13 AP8152277 Screw w/ flange M6x12 1
14 CM293601 Battery positive cable 1
15 484123 Screw w/ flange 1
16 1B0057565 Battery plate 1
17 1B005958 Change gear tie rod compl. 2
18 709052 Low self-locking nut 2
19 1B005187 Battery matt 1
20 567642 Rivet 4
21 1B004253 Battery support subassembly with I.P. 1
22 597914 Hex socket screw M12x324 1
23 266845 Washer 1
24 271740 Nut M12 1
25 1B004635 Rear protection 1
26 1B004634 Right rear cover 1
27 1B004633 Left rear cover 1
28 1C000608 Hex screw 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   42 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.05

Description Remote control switches - Battery - Horn
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

29 178790 Flat washer 4
30 002440 Self locking nut M10 2
31 CM178603 Self tapping screw D4.2x13 1
32 CM017410 Spring plate 1
33 157716 Expansion plug 2
34 CM179201 Metric screw M6x22 1
35 CM179301 Screw M6x16 4
36 254485 Spring plate M6 2
37 CM178601 Self tapping screw D4.2x16 6
38 CM017408 Plate 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   43 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.06

Description Voltage Regulators - Electronic Control Units (ecu) - H.T. Coil
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 B044414 Accelerator position sensor 1
2 854811 Rubber spacer 1
3 AP8150509 Self-tap screw 5x14 4
4 1B004644 Support bracket sensor 2
5 CM179301 Screw M6x16 3
6 254485 Spring plate M6 3
7 1D002511 Hose clamp 1
8 1B005388 Connectors support bracket 1
9 830061 Screw w/ flange M5x16 2
10 016603 Washer 2
11 581142 Ambient temperature sensor 1
12 1B005386 Fairlead 1
13 231590 Elastic spring 2
14 1D002753 USB port 1
14 1D002258 USB port 1
15 1B001591 Fairlead 1
16 680228 Turn indicator control 1
17 642317 Device bracket 1
18 2D000305 Smartphone interface control unit 1
19 1B005401 Support bracket PMP 1
20 615795 TCCEI screw M3x16 2
21 013836 Washer 2
22 B005195 Self locking nut m3 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   44 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.08

Description Main cable harness
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1D002802 Cable harness 1
2 582930 Reed fuse 3a 2
3 291499 Reed fuse 4a 1
4 252945 Fuse 7,5A 1
5 290860 Fuse 15A 1
6 292507 Reed fuse 10A 1
7 290404 Cover 2
8 1B004501 Upper Cover for Recharge Plug 1
9 1B004502 Lower Cover for Recharge Plug 1
10 1B004540 Fastener cable 1
11 CM180701 Self tapping screw D4x16 2
12 CM180701 Self tapping screw D4x16 4
13 B016777 Screw w/ flange M6x16 1
14 874549 Screw w/ flange 2
15 016406 Spring washer 6,4x11,8x1 2
16 013880 Flat washer 16x6,5x1,5 2
17 830056 Knurled bushing 2
18 254485 Spring plate M6 3
19 1D0028335 AC grid cable 1
20 1B005548 Cable holder bracket 1
21 CM179301 Screw M6x16 1
22 145298 Lock-strap L=180mm 6
23 1D000228 Bracket 1
24 1D000071 Hose clamp 1
25 B016777 Screw w/ flange M6x16 2
26 CM006908 Non return spring L=23 1
27 583282 Guard 2
28 1D001098 Instrument support 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   45 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.08

Description Main cable harness
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

29 CM013201 Spring 2
30 639560 Spring for connector 1
31 584520 Connector spring 2
32 1B005497 Wiring harness support 1
33 1B005496 Wiring harness support 1
34 969224 Nut 1
35 1B005488 Routing support 1
36 CM178603 Self tapping screw D4.2x13 1
37 1D001143 Wiring clip 2
38 1D002780 Nucleo EMI 1
39 641814 Nucleo EMI 1
40 576565 Cylindrical cable grommet 3
41 191117 Hose clamp 2



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   46 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.12

Description Electrical system components
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

1 1A0100675 Complete engine-battery management system 1
2 414837 Screw w/ flange M6x25 3
3 016406 Spring washer 6,4x11,8x1 3
4 013755 Washer 3
5 270215 Spacer 3
6 258904 Lower rubber 3
7 1A0132845 Complete valve 1
8 615796 TCCEI screw M4x40 2
9 006964 Spring washer 2
10 1A013080 Screw 1
11 1A005257 Oval head screw torx 1
12 CM297202 Mass cable 1
13 018644 screw 1
14 016404 Flat washer 4,2x7,6x0,9 1
15 003054 Washer 4,3x8x0,5 1
16 641204 Tri/lobed hexagonal self-tapping screw 1
17 016406 Spring washer 6,4x11,8x1 1
18 003056 Flat washer 6,4x12x1 1
19 CM297201 Mass cable 1
20 641204 Tri/lobed hexagonal self-tapping screw 1
21 016406 Spring washer 6,4x11,8x1 1
22 003056 Flat washer 6,4x12x1 1
23 969296 Screw w/ flange M6x10 1
24 641204 Tri/lobed hexagonal self-tapping screw 1
25 016406 Spring washer 6,4x11,8x1 1
26 003056 Flat washer 6,4x12x1 1
27 1B006014 Connector bracket 1
28 969296 Screw w/ flange M6x10 1



 
Vespa Elettrica
EVE2000US2 Vespa Elettrica 2019 (NAFTA)

Chassis prefix: ZAPCB0EB
Engine prefix: CB01E

05/03/2019 Page   47 / 47

Group Electrical system
Code 06.12

Description Electrical system components
Service 1

 
Pos. Code Description Qty Variants

29 269134 Flat washer 1
30 1D000383 Fairlead 1
31 1D002781 Ferrite 1


	Index
	Finished products
	Alphanumeric index
	Engine
	Table 01.02 - Engine, assembly
	Table 01.15 - Crankcase cover - Crankcase cooling
	Table 01.16 - Electric motor of traction
	Table 01.25 - Reduction unit
	Table 01.35 - Rear brake - Brake jaw

	Frame - Plastic parts - Coachwork
	Table 02.01 - Frame/bodywork
	Table 02.25 - Stand/s
	Table 02.26 - Front shield
	Table 02.30 - Front glove-box - Knee-guard panel
	Table 02.31 - Central cover - Footrests
	Table 02.32 - Side cover - Spoiler
	Table 02.33 - Wheel huosing - Mudguard
	Table 02.34 - Helmet huosing - Undersaddle
	Table 02.37 - Rear cover - Splash guard
	Table 02.38 - Plates - Emblems
	Table 02.39 - Saddle/seats
	Table 02.45 - Driving mirror/s
	Table 02.46 - Locks

	Handlebars/Steering
	Table 03.01 - Handlebars coverages
	Table 03.02 - Meter combination - Cruscotto
	Table 03.06 - Handlebars - Master cil.

	Suspensions - Wheels
	Table 04.01 - Swinging arm
	Table 04.02 - Fork/steering tube - Steering bearing unit
	Table 04.10 - Rear suspension - Shock absorber/s
	Table 04.11 - Front wheel
	Table 04.12 - Rear wheel

	Braking system - Transmissions
	Table 05.01 - Brakes pipes - Calipers
	Table 05.03 - Transmissions

	Electrical system
	Table 06.01 - Selectors - Switches - Buttons
	Table 06.03 - Front headlamps - Turn signal lamps
	Table 06.04 - Rear headlamps - Turn signal lamps
	Table 06.05 - Remote control switches - Battery - Horn
	Table 06.06 - Voltage Regulators - Electronic Control Units (ecu) - H.T. Coil
	Table 06.08 - Main cable harness
	Table 06.12 - Electrical system components


